
 

 

 

 

2024-2025 RATE SHEET 
 

Regular rates apply between the hours of 8:00 A.M. – 3:15 P.M.  An extended day charge is available to anyone needing 

care between 3:15 P.M. and 5:30 P.M. as noted below.  Individual classes begin at 8:00 A.M. Children may check into the 

early room between 7:00 A.M. and 7:50 A.M. for a monthly charge. 

 

YEARLY REGISTRATION FEE: $145 per family to be paid at time of enrollment. 

 

ACTIVITY AND MATERIALS FEE:  $155 per student to be paid in August 

 

EARLY ROOM 7:00 A.M. – 7:50 A.M.  $350 per year 
 

Schedule 2 Year Old 3 & 4 Year Old 
*5 Year Old 

Transition Class 

Five Days – Monday-Friday 

8:00 – 12:15 $4,038/year 

$403.80/per 10 month 

$3,950/year 

$395/per 10 month 

 

8:00 – 3:15 $5,748/year 

$574.80/per 10 month 

$5,538/year 

$553.80/per 10 month 

$5,538/per year 

$553.80/per 10 month 

**Extended Care $1,490/year 

$149/per 10 month 

$1,490/year 

$149/per 10 month 

$1,490/year 

$149/per 10 month 

Three Days – Monday, Wednesday, Friday 

8:00 – 12:15 $2,494/year 

$249.40/per 10 month 

$2,357/year 

$235.70/per 10 month 

 

8:00 – 3:15 $3,803/year 

$380.30/per 10 month 

$3,739/year 

$373.90/per 10 month 

 

**Extended Care $955/year 

$96/per 10 month 

$955/year 

$96/per 10 month 

 

Two Days – Tuesday, Thursday 

8:00 -12:15 $1,711/year 

$171.10/per 10 month 

$1,664/year 

$166.40/per 10 month 

 

8:00 – 3:15 $2,657/year 

$265.70/per 10 month 

$2,571/year 

$257.10/per 10 month 

 

**Extended Care $715/year 

$72/per 10 month 

$715/year 

$72/per 10 month 

 

-All families are required to establish a FACTS account.  Families who pay monthly or quarterly are required to pay via FACTS by linking their bank account or 
credit card for automatic withdrawals (ACH).  www.factsmgt.com 
-There is a one-time, non-refundable FACTS participation fee to be drafted in July.  The fee is $25 for paid in full payment plans, $25 for semester payment plans, 
and $55 for quarterly or monthly payment plans. 

*The transition (5 yr.) class is designed for children who meet the age requirement for kindergarten; however, the 

parents have elected to give their child the gift of another year of pre-k for further social, emotional, and cognitive 

development. The transition class requires administration approval.  

**EXTENDED HOURS COVER 3:15 P.M. TO 5:30 P.M. 

OVERTIME CHARGE: Parents who leave children at Liberty Christian Academy after their scheduled pick-up time will 

be charged a LATE FEE of $10 for every five minutes they are late.  This will be added to your account and must be 

paid with the next scheduled tuition payment.  We do ask that late pick-ups be kept to a minimum.  If you are regularly late 

in picking up your child, it will be necessary for other arrangements to be made. 

SCHEDULE CHANGE FEE: A schedule change fee of $25.00 will be assessed for schedule change requests received 

after July 1, 2024, for each consecutive schedule change, the fee increases by $25.00. 


